
Father Fenelon

Thursday, September 1, 2022

PA Day

Date and Time: Thursday, September 1 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

PA Day Elementary Schools 
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Friday, September 2, 2022

Board Holiday

Date and Time: Friday, September 2 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

Monday, September 5, 2022

Labour Day

Date and Time: Monday, September 5 12:00 am - 11:59 pm



Saturday, September 10, 2022

World Suicide Prevention Day

Date and Time: Saturday, September 10 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

Monday, September 12, 2022

Terry Fox Day Run

Date and Time: Monday, September 12 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

Wednesday, September 14, 2022

Pizza Day

Date and Time: Wednesday, September 14 11:00 am - 12:00 pm

Friday, September 16, 2022

Public Health Nurse visits Grade 7/8's

Date and Time: Friday, September 16 10:00 am - 11:00 am

Monday, September 19, 2022

Cross Country practices begin Gr. 3-8

Date and Time: Monday, September 19 09:00 am - 3:00 pm

Wednesday, September 21, 2022

Pizza Day

Date and Time: Wednesday, September 21 09:00 am - 3:00 pm



Meet the Educator/Curriculum Night

Date and Time: Wednesday, September 21 05:30 pm - 7:30 pm

Catholic School Council Meeting/Elections

Date and Time: Wednesday, September 21 07:30 pm - 8:30 pm

Join us as we elect our council for the year!

Thursday, September 22, 2022

Terry Fox Run/Walk

Date and Time: Thursday, September 22 09:00 am - 3:00 pm

Friday, September 23, 2022

PA Day--no school for students

Date and Time: Friday, September 23 09:00 am - 3:00 pm

Sunday, September 25, 2022

Franco Ontarion Day

Date and Time: Sunday, September 25 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

Tuesday, September 27, 2022

Picture Day

Date and Time: Tuesday, September 27 09:00 am - 3:00 pm

Wednesday, September 28, 2022



https://calendar-fatherfenelon.dcdsb.ca

Rowan's Law Day

Date and Time: Wednesday, September 28 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

Pizza Day

Date and Time: Wednesday, September 28 09:00 am - 3:00 pm

Mass at Church

Date and Time: Wednesday, September 28 10:00 am - 11:00 am

Friday, September 30, 2022

National Day for Truth and Reconciliation/ Orange Shirt Day

Date and Time: Friday, September 30 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

https://calendar-fatherfenelon.dcdsb.ca

